HHWWSS SSEERRIIEESS 1
Specifications
• Lifetime Warranty
• UL508 approved
• SEMI F47 Compliant (high line AC)
• Universal Input (85 - 265VAC)
• High Efficiency
• RoHS Compliant Design

Example: HWS50-24/RA
HWS15 Out l ine Drawing
Full size drawings and more
information available at
HWS15-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 3 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 68/71
HWS30-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 6 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 70/73
HWS50-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 10 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 76/78
HWS100-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 20 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 78/81
HWS150-3/A 3.3V 2.97 - 3.96 30 40 20 120 4.13-4.95 78/81
HWS15-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 3 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 77/79
HWS30-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 6 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 77/80
HWS50-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 10 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 82/83
HWS100-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 20 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 83/86
HWS150-5/A 5V 4.0 - 6.0 30 40 20 120 6.25-7.25 83/86
HWS15-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 1.3 96 48 150 15-17.4 80/81
HWS30-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 2.5 96 48 150 15-17.4 81/83
HWS50-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 4.3 96 48 150 15-17.4 81/83
HWS100-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 8.5 96 48 150 15-17.4 83/86
HWS150-12/A 12V 9.6 - 14.4 13 96 48 150 15-17.4 83/86
HWS15-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 1 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 80/81
HWS30-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 2 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 81/83
HWS50-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 3.5 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 81/83
HWS100-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 7 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 83/86
HWS150-15/A 15V 12.0 - 18.0 10 120 60 150 18.8-21.8 83/86
HWS15-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 0.65 192 96 200 30-34.8 82/83
HWS30-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 1.3 192 96 200 30-34.8 83/86
HWS50-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 2.2 192 96 200 30-34.8 82/84
HWS100-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 4.5 192 96 200 30-34.8 84/87
HWS150-24/A 24V 19.2 - 28.8 6.5 192 96 200 30-34.8 85/88
HWS15-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 0.33 384 192 200 55.2-64.8 80/80
HWS30-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 0.65 384 192 200 55.2-64.8 82/83
HWS50-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 1.1 384 192 200 55.2-64.8 83/85
HWS100-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 2.1 384 192 200 55.2-64.8 84/87
HWS150-48/A 48V 38.4 - 52.8 3.3 384 192 200 55.2-64.8 85/88
HHWWSS SSEERRIIEESS 3
HWS30 Out l ine Drawing HWS50 Out l ine Drawing
HWS100 Out l ine Drawing HWS150 Out l ine Drawing
Note: All fixing holes M3 tapped max. depth 6mm